

Smith Center Land Bank Property Donation Form

A property owner who desires to donate property to the Smith Center Land Bank should complete this form and submit it to the Economic Development Director at sced@smithcenterks.com, or by mail at 219 S Main, Smith Center, KS 66967.

The Economic Development Director will review the information and may contact the property owner to gain additional details, if necessary. The Economic Development Director will bring the information before the Land Bank's Board of Trustees. The Board of Trustees will determine whether or not the acceptance of the property will further the goals of the Land Bank.

Owner's Information		
Owner's Name:		
Owner's Address:		
Owner's Phone Number:		
Owner's Email Address:		
Property Information		
Property Address:		
Structures on Property?:	☐ Yes ☐ No	
Report of any immediate a	nd/or on-going maintenance requirements:	
Print Name	Signature	Date